© 2000 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation DS006486 www.fairchildsemi.com
August 1986
Revised May 2000
D
M
74S
373 • D
M

■ Buffered control inputs
■ P-N-P input reduce D-C loading on data lines
Ordering Code:
Devices also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending the suffix letter “X” to the ordering code.
Connection Diagrams
DM74S373N
DM74S374N
Order Number Package Number Package Description
DM74S373WM M20B 20-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-013, 0.300 Wide
DM74S373N N20A 20-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300 Wide
DM74S374WM M20B 20-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-013, 0.300 Wide
DM74S374N N20A 20-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300 Wide
查询"DM74S374N"供应商
www.fairchildsemi.com 2